

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM and WPI MEMBERSHIP FORM FOR 2020

The World Phenomenology Institute's 44th Annual Cambridge Conference 2020

Place: Harvard University Faculty Club, 20 Quincy Street, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138, USA.

Topic: PHENOMENOLOGICAL APPROACHES TO VIRTUALITY

Date: June 3 – 5, 2020
Name and Title:
Academic Address and/or Mailing Address:
E-mail address:
Phone number:
Title of paper to be presented:

Registration Fee: USD 330.00; Graduate student registration fee: USD 175.00; Emeriti registration fee: USD 200.00 N.B. Conference registration automatically includes and confers membership in the WPI; it is no longer required to make a separate payment for membership dues.

You have the following options to pay your registration fee:

1) You may pay by credit card using the following PayPal link. Please click this link or copy and paste it in your browser. This link will bring you to PayPal's website where you can pay the WPI. You will need to fill in the appropriate amount. To pay by debit or credit card, you will need to select "Pay with Debit or Credit Card" on the page that appears after you have entered the appropriate amount.

https://www.paypal.com/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd= s-xclick&hosted button id=S774N2BNYHCD4

- 2) You may mail payment by a check payable to the "World Phenomenology Institute" drawn on a U.S. bank, and mailed to: World Phenomenology Institute, 20 Kenneth Drive, Bridgewater, MA 02324, USA.
- 3) You may pay by an international postal money order, made payable to "World Phenomenology Institute" and mailed to: World Phenomenology Institute, 20 Kenneth Drive, Bridgewater, MA 02324, USA.
- 4) You may pay by making a bank transfer. If you would like to pay by bank transfer, please contact the WPI's office for instructions at: office@phenomenology.org

OFFICERS

Executive President, **Dr. William S. Smith** william.smith@phenomenology.org

Co-President – American Division, **Dr. Jadwiga S. Smith** jadwiga.smith@phenomenology.org

Co-President – European Division, **Dr. Daniela Verducci** daniela.verducci@phenomenology.org